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Rank # Name Region Category Points Match %

1 377 Frangoulis, Elias Paul USA 21.916.388 1.000.000

2 954 Lejano, Jeufro Emil PHI 21.568.448 984.124

3 56 Dionisio, Jethro PHI 20.766.685 947.541

4 339 Strader, Phillip USA 20.460.685 933.579

5 700 Reid, Jeremy USA 20.449.257 933.058

6 965 Lopez, Lenard PHI 20.100.355 917.138

7 250 Midgley, Gregory GER 20.073.307 915.904

8 927 Vezzoli, Roberto ITA 20.040.773 914.420

9 957 Martin, Wilfredo Jr PHI 19.621.684 895.297

10 916 Buticchi, Edoardo ITA Senior 19.396.316 885.014

11 449 Venetskiy, Alexander RUS 19.154.481 873.980

12 392 Arrowood, Randall USA 18.877.942 861.362

13 1117 Pettinelli, Alessandro ITA 18.838.550 859.565

14 254 Loch, Marijan GER 18.715.165 853.935

15 939 Alejandro, Bernardo Mari V PHI 18.704.882 853.466

16 375 McClain, Jonathan USA 18.673.180 852.019

17 216 Kummer, Patrick GER 18.658.201 851.336

18 745 Carvalho Chain, Flavio BRA 18.364.532 837.936

19 554 Kaewmuangpet, Narongsak THA Senior 18.317.240 835.778

20 988 Chan, Edrick Eliseo PHI Junior 18.192.079 830.067

21 717 Marjoniemi, Esa FIN 18.056.266 823.870

22 938 Sciurpi, Antonio ITA 17.982.794 820.518

23 1114 Ciccarelli, Guido ITA Senior 17.911.485 817.264

24 215 Koppi, John Allen USA Senior 17.462.075 796.759

25 816 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos ESP Senior 17.398.932 793.878

26 633 Lento, Mika FIN 17.367.130 792.427

27 453 Ragozin, Alexey RUS Senior 17.359.370 792.073

28 956 Magalong, William PHI 17.328.431 790.661

29 133 Wessels, Albert RSA 17.317.184 790.148

30 132 Vermeulen, Tiaan RSA 17.285.061 788.682

31 817 Manosalvas de La Torre, Francisco ESP 17.261.966 787.628

32 631 Turunen, Timo FIN 17.158.022 782.885

33 948 Hung, Alvin PHI 17.116.918 781.010

34 1012 Unt, Meelis EST 17.096.151 780.062

35 450 Ashikhmin, Dmitrii RUS 17.085.256 779.565

36 253 Kummer, Steven GER 17.065.619 778.669

37 134 Wheeler, Johan RSA 17.033.836 777.219

38 1398 Boittiaux, Bertrand FRA 17.013.016 776.269

39 1056 Dowse, Tim CAN Senior 16.910.672 771.599

40 1042 Runions, Ivan CAN Senior 16.805.086 766.782

41 243 Christy, Harold Arthur USA Senior 16.706.907 762.302

42 242 Dilworth, Lyle Keith USA Senior 16.662.093 760.257

43 231 Rauscher, Dietmar AUT 16.591.327 757.028

44 964 Quing, James PHI Senior 16.589.091 756.926

45 703 Isoaho, Markus FIN 16.521.541 753.844

46 832 Molland, Frode NOR 16.498.886 752.810

47 1401 Nestolat, Michel FRA Senior 16.444.805 750.343

48 1035 Kuleshov, Eugene CAN 16.375.819 747.195

49 315 Haines, Andy GBR Senior 16.317.362 744.528

50 289 Stedman, Roy USA 16.289.539 743.258

51 1555 Anesa, Vittorio ITA 16.129.364 735.950

Overall Results for Classic Division
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52 352 Papadopetrakis, Christos GRE 16.092.193 734.254

53 451 Andreev, Sergey RUS 16.087.153 734.024

54 748 Mirandola, Marcus BRA 16.039.455 731.848

55 811 Toibis, Dotan ISR 16.028.042 731.327

56 336 Golob, Julie USA Lady 16.020.253 730.971

57 830 Myklebust, Haakon NOR 15.993.128 729.734

58 136 Du Bruyn, Dion RSA Senior 15.985.511 729.386

59 886 Walklin, Mark AUS Senior 15.869.490 724.092

60 135 Stockbridge, Austen RSA 15.792.003 720.557

61 1402 Altuna, Denis FRA Senior 15.606.289 712.083

62 111 Hoiss, Michael GER 15.517.185 708.017

63 75 Fischer, Christoph AUT 15.515.394 707.936

64 1015 Riso, Margus EST 15.376.963 701.619

65 570 Stangvik, Kent SWE Senior 15.342.716 700.057

66 128 Rothe, Tim GER 15.337.105 699.801

67 1404 Gerard, Joel FRA Super Senior 15.317.793 698.920

68 52 Andersson, Robert SWE 15.314.956 698.790

69 1520 Nasso, Michel FRA Senior 15.225.072 694.689

70 899 Blow, David AUS Senior 15.148.918 691.214

71 1060 Trachmann, Oscar CAN 15.095.455 688.775

72 1025 Bratrud, Tom CAN 15.065.091 687.389

73 87 Sousa, Alexandre POR 14.986.369 683.797

74 746 O. R. Costa, Luis Cesar BRA 14.899.514 679.834

75 1400 Lapeyre, Franck FRA 14.855.050 677.806

76 97 Savkovic, Jelena SER Lady 14.830.726 676.696

77 1030 Fisher, Randy CAN Super Senior 14.711.048 671.235

78 229 Lopez, Nelso VEN 14.710.253 671.199

79 897 Sleeth, Terence AUS 14.675.782 669.626

80 137 Hammond, Wayne RSA Senior 14.670.149 669.369

81 1322 Harel, Roi ISR 14.652.204 668.550

82 783 Birketvedt, Espen NOR 14.593.080 665.852

83 971 Tamayo, Grace PHI Lady 14.460.789 659.816

84 452 Mitishev, Rizvan RUS 14.409.871 657.493

85 63 Fers, Sandor HUN 14.364.025 655.401

86 1068 Hansen, Sean CAN Senior 14.319.383 653.364

87 326 Crawford, Andrew AUS 14.307.539 652.824

88 843 Stien, Eindride NOR Senior 14.263.789 650.828

89 1341 Miglecz, Gyula HUN 14.263.223 650.802

90 138 Jansen Van Vuuren, Abraham RSA Senior 14.197.210 647.790

91 750 Romera Junior, Mario BRA 14.184.846 647.226

92 871 Morris, Cameron AUS Senior 14.181.100 647.055

93 943 Bastian, Reynante PHI 14.162.617 646.211

94 397 Guest, Graham GBR Senior 14.119.165 644.229

95 1508 Alazard, Christophe FRA 13.799.266 629.632

96 399 Papadakis, Michail GRE 13.792.388 629.318

97 1482 Chairopoulos, Stefanos GRE Senior 13.788.508 629.141

98 107 Pfeifer, Dietmar AUT Senior 13.692.096 624.742

99 868 Reese, Maggie USA Lady 13.629.760 621.898

100 1134 Hansen, Gert Erling DEN Super Senior 13.496.862 615.834

101 454 Solovich, Oleg RUS Senior 13.488.930 615.472

102 838 Roise, Ronny NOR 13.335.750 608.483

103 1372 Lamoureux, Nicolas FRA 13.310.998 607.354

104 379 Dunkley, Bob GBR Super Senior 13.251.990 604.661



105 180 Tsao, Hardy RSA 13.235.577 603.912

106 1013 Peterson, Urmas EST 13.195.647 602.090

107 21 Sunnermark, Fredrik SWE 13.156.749 600.316

108 282 Vujcich, Peter NZL Senior 13.052.382 595.554

109 455 Ternovskiy, Alexey RUS Senior 12.984.770 592.469

110 1014 Uuk, Valdeko EST 12.936.779 590.279

111 1403 Rouge, Philippe FRA Senior 12.932.030 590.062

112 1353 Pocdalen, Lester PHI 12.840.385 585.881

113 1530 Bouchut, Jean Claude AUS Super Senior 12.824.045 585.135

114 872 Ellis, Chris AUS Senior 12.815.240 584.733

115 362 Cresswell, Steven NZL Senior 12.777.915 583.030

116 343 O'Brien, Raymond NZL Super Senior 12.446.451 567.906

117 342 Tan, Le NZL 12.429.658 567.140

118 355 Spatoulas, Vasileios GRE 12.344.061 563.234

119 856 Leatham, Robert USA Senior 12.295.039 560.998

120 1301 Decarpignies, Pascal FRA Senior 12.226.311 557.862

121 751 Soares Mirandola, Bruna BRA Lady 12.210.397 557.135

122 197 Novak, Robert USA Senior 11.792.138 538.051

123 1405 Fonder, Anne Valerie FRA Lady 11.770.660 537.071

124 358 Zhao, Alex NZL 11.644.699 531.324

125 1043 Sanford, Ralph CAN Super Senior 11.573.492 528.075

126 139 Van Den Berg, Jan RSA Senior 11.403.334 520.311

127 230 Touceiro, Luis VEN Senior 11.073.057 505.241

128 1533 Gepperth, Friedrich GER Super Senior 11.063.437 504.802

129 309 Wohlmuth, Markus GER Senior 10.921.808 498.340

130 1493 Sotet, Gabor HUN 10.853.751 495.234

131 66 Petrov, Yury BLR 10.834.930 494.376

132 1293 Sence, Jean Marc FRA 10.805.837 493.048

133 847 Tsigakis Ostreng, Tony NOR Senior 10.661.501 486.463

134 878 Steinhardt, Gregory AUS 10.617.942 484.475

135 1455 Diogo, Nuno POR 10.488.511 478.569

136 1525 Goy, Philippe FRA 10.470.415 477.744

137 1233 Dazzi, Georges FRA Super Senior 10.384.545 473.826

138 495 Anashkin, Andrey RUS Senior 10.328.910 471.287

139 1509 Matter, Sebastien FRA 10.178.061 464.404

140 1203 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar ESP Lady 9.942.118 453.639

141 1124 Weisinger, Mark DEN Senior 9.775.330 446.028

142 861 Owen, David AUS Senior 9.630.106 439.402

143 1218 Tournier Ouaggini, Pascal FRA Senior 9.611.061 438.533

144 1448 Kormanyos, Maria HUN Lady 9.053.758 413.104

145 1541 Treussard, Francois FRA Senior 9.011.772 411.189

146 1343 Regenyi, Kund HUN 8.992.867 410.326

147 1488 Salaberria, Joaquin ESP 8.808.250 401.902

148 592 Soto, Alexis CHI Senior 8.337.929 380.443

149 363 Vaswani, Rishi NZL 8.306.969 379.030

150 86 Gomes, Pedro POR Senior 8.242.927 376.108

151 658 Vasile, Matei ROU 7.438.662 339.411

152 1354 Solmayor, Diosdado III PHI 7.152.263 326.343

153 1037 Lobaznyuk, Ekaterina CAN Lady 6.356.002 290.011

154 1496 Huta, David CAN Super Senior 6.004.381 273.968

155 1512 Joly, Alain FRA Super Senior 5.354.533 244.316

156 1399 Photion, David FRA 3.053.662 139.332

157 966 Martir, Marly PHI Lady 2.736.810 124.875



158 1450 Grey, Sarah SWE Lady 1.906.472 86.988

159 1513 Evangelinos, Dino CAN Super Senior 1.871.817 85.407



Rank 

OA
Rank # Name Region Category Points Match %

10 1 916 Buticchi, Edoardo ITA Senior 19.396.316 885.014

19 2 554 Kaewmuangpet, Narongsak THA Senior 18.317.240 835.778

23 3 1114 Ciccarelli, Guido ITA Senior 17.911.485 817.264

24 4 215 Koppi, John Allen USA Senior 17.462.075 796.759

25 5 816 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos ESP Senior 17.398.932 793.878

27 6 453 Ragozin, Alexey RUS Senior 17.359.370 792.073

39 7 1056 Dowse, Tim CAN Senior 16.910.672 771.599

40 8 1042 Runions, Ivan CAN Senior 16.805.086 766.782

41 9 243 Christy, Harold Arthur USA Senior 16.706.907 762.302

42 10 242 Dilworth, Lyle Keith USA Senior 16.662.093 760.257

44 11 964 Quing, James PHI Senior 16.589.091 756.926

47 12 1401 Nestolat, Michel FRA Senior 16.444.805 750.343

49 13 315 Haines, Andy GBR Senior 16.317.362 744.528

58 14 136 Du Bruyn, Dion RSA Senior 15.985.511 729.386

59 15 886 Walklin, Mark AUS Senior 15.869.490 724.092

61 16 1402 Altuna, Denis FRA Senior 15.606.289 712.083

65 17 570 Stangvik, Kent SWE Senior 15.342.716 700.057

69 18 1520 Nasso, Michel FRA Senior 15.225.072 694.689

70 19 899 Blow, David AUS Senior 15.148.918 691.214

80 20 137 Hammond, Wayne RSA Senior 14.670.149 669.369

86 21 1068 Hansen, Sean CAN Senior 14.319.383 653.364

88 22 843 Stien, Eindride NOR Senior 14.263.789 650.828

90 23 138 Jansen Van Vuuren, Abraham RSA Senior 14.197.210 647.790

92 24 871 Morris, Cameron AUS Senior 14.181.100 647.055

94 25 397 Guest, Graham GBR Senior 14.119.165 644.229

97 26 1482 Chairopoulos, Stefanos GRE Senior 13.788.508 629.141

98 27 107 Pfeifer, Dietmar AUT Senior 13.692.096 624.742

101 28 454 Solovich, Oleg RUS Senior 13.488.930 615.472

108 29 282 Vujcich, Peter NZL Senior 13.052.382 595.554

109 30 455 Ternovskiy, Alexey RUS Senior 12.984.770 592.469

111 31 1403 Rouge, Philippe FRA Senior 12.932.030 590.062

114 32 872 Ellis, Chris AUS Senior 12.815.240 584.733

115 33 362 Cresswell, Steven NZL Senior 12.777.915 583.030

119 34 856 Leatham, Robert USA Senior 12.295.039 560.998

120 35 1301 Decarpignies, Pascal FRA Senior 12.226.311 557.862

122 36 197 Novak, Robert USA Senior 11.792.138 538.051

126 37 139 Van Den Berg, Jan RSA Senior 11.403.334 520.311

127 38 230 Touceiro, Luis VEN Senior 11.073.057 505.241

129 39 309 Wohlmuth, Markus GER Senior 10.921.808 498.340

133 40 847 Tsigakis Ostreng, Tony NOR Senior 10.661.501 486.463

138 41 495 Anashkin, Andrey RUS Senior 10.328.910 471.287

141 42 1124 Weisinger, Mark DEN Senior 9.775.330 446.028

142 43 861 Owen, David AUS Senior 9.630.106 439.402

143 44 1218 Tournier Ouaggini, Pascal FRA Senior 9.611.061 438.533

145 45 1541 Treussard, Francois FRA Senior 9.011.772 411.189

148 46 592 Soto, Alexis CHI Senior 8.337.929 380.443

150 47 86 Gomes, Pedro POR Senior 8.242.927 376.108

Results for Classic Division Senioren
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Rank # Name Alias Region Category Points Match %

67 1404 Gerard, Joel FRA Super Senior 15.317.793 698.920

77 1030 Fisher, Randy BANDIT CAN Super Senior 14.711.048 671.235

100 1134 Hansen, Gert Erling BOSSMAN DEN Super Senior 13.496.862 615.834

104 379 Dunkley, Bob GBR Super Senior 13.251.990 604.661

113 1530 Bouchut, Jean Claude AUS Super Senior 12.824.045 585.135

116 343 O'Brien, Raymond NZL Super Senior 12.446.451 567.906

125 1043 Sanford, Ralph RALPH CAN Super Senior 11.573.492 528.075

128 1533 Gepperth, Friedrich GER Super Senior 11.063.437 504.802

137 1233 Dazzi, Georges FRA Super Senior 10.384.545 473.826

154 1496 Huta, David DRDAVE CAN Super Senior 6.004.381 273.968

155 1512 Joly, Alain FRA Super Senior 5.354.533 244.316

159 1513 Evangelinos, Dino CAN Super Senior 1.871.817 85.407

Results for Classic Division Super Senioren
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Rank 

OA
Rank # Name Region Category Points Match %

56 1 336 Golob, Julie USA Lady 16.020.253 730.971

76 2 97 Savkovic, Jelena SER Lady 14.830.726 676.696

83 3 971 Tamayo, Grace PHI Lady 14.460.789 659.816

99 4 868 Reese, Maggie USA Lady 13.629.760 621.898

121 5 751 Soares Mirandola, Bruna BRA Lady 12.210.397 557.135

123 6 1405 Fonder, Anne Valerie FRA Lady 11.770.660 537.071

140 7 1203 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar ESP Lady 9.942.118 453.639

144 8 1448 Kormanyos, Maria HUN Lady 9.053.758 413.104

153 9 1037 Lobaznyuk, Ekaterina CAN Lady 6.356.002 290.011

157 10 966 Martir, Marly PHI Lady 2.736.810 124.875

158 11 1450 Grey, Sarah SWE Lady 1.906.472 86.988

Results for Classic Division Lady
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